Valconn Electronics, Inc. • 1484 Ridgeway St. • Union NJ • 07083 • T: 908.687.1600 • F: 908.687.8599 • sales@valconn.com13
E L E C T R O N I C S ,  I N C.
POWER CORDSETS
N O RT H  A M E R I C A N / E U R O P E A N / C U S T O M  C O R D S E T S
ORDERING INFORMATION
choose one from each category as shown in sample below
PC 01/02 060 A 18 0 0
POWER CORD ASSEMBLY WORKSHEET
Series End/End Length Cord Type AWG Shield Color
PC - Power Cord 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08,
09, 10, 11, 12,
13, 14, 15, 16,
17, 18
060 = 6.0"
066 = 6'6"
070 = 7.0"
076 = 7'6"
A - SVT
B - SJT
C - SPT-1
D - SPT-2
E - SPT Non
Integral
F - H03 VVF
G - H05 VVF
18 - 18
16 - 16
14 - 14
75 - 0.75mm2
1 - 1.0mm2
0 - No Shield
F - Foil Shield
T - Tinned Copper
Braid & Foil
Shield
0 - Black
GY - Gray
WT - White
BG - Beige
American NEMA 5-15P
International male IEC C14
END 01 END 02
END 04END 03
International Female IEC C13
International Female R/A IEC C13
End A Cord Type Wire Gauge Shielding Type Color End B
Length
CB
E198278
Dennis
Text Box
Distributed by Electro-Stock, Inc. sales@electrostock.com 630-682-1542  Fax 630-682-1562  http://www.electrostock.com
Valconn Electronics, Inc. • 1484 Ridgeway St. • Union NJ • 07083 • T: 908.687.1600 • F: 908.687.8599 • sales@valconn.com 14
E L E C T R O N I C S ,  I N C.
36.5±0.5
32
.0
±
0.
5
19.0±0.5 47.0±1.0
32.0±0.5
19.0±0.5
36.5±0.5
56.0±1.0
13.7±0.7
3
5
.3
19.0±0.5 47.0±1.0
POWER CORDSETS
N O RT H  A M E R I C A N / E U R O P E A N / C U S T O M  C O R D S E T S
3
7
.0
25.5
58.4±1.0
51.07.70
16
.0
36.5±0.5
32.0±0.5
19.0
6
8.
0
±1
.0
49.20 23.0
17.5
4
4
.3
M
A
X
 4
3
.8
3
8
.0
±1
.0
19.9±0.8 58.0±1.0
17.0±0.4
3
5
.2
13.6 19.0±0.5 53.0
M
A
X
 4
3
.8
3
8
.0
±1
.0
58.0±1.0
19.05
20.05
18.6
2
5
.6
17.0 24.9
40.3
American NEMA 5-15R International Female IEC C7
American NEMA 1-15P
European Straight CEE 7-16
Euro R/A CEE 7/7
European Straight CEE 7/7
South African BS-546
Italian CEI 23-16
Australian/New Zealand AS3112-1993
European Straight CEE 7/17
UK Fused BS 1363-A
UK BS1363-A
END 06
END 07 END 08
END 09 END 10
END 11 END 12
END 13 END 14
END 15 END 16
END 17 END 18
23.0
17.5
4
4
.3
49.2 FUSE
Strip & Twist
.37 [9.4]
2.00 [50.8]
END 05
Jacket & Conductors Stripped Consult Factory For Custom Strip Lengths Blunt Cut
Dennis
Text Box
Distributed by Electro-Stock, Inc. sales@electrostock.com 630-682-1542  Fax 630-682-1562  http://www.electrostock.com